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AtEa’gfefr , we envision a world where businesses thrive through seamless and

o ~trading platforms, empowering entrepreneurs to reach- thefrjuﬁﬁe-ﬁl
"'pc')ten’l‘icﬂ.j '@ leading player in the realm of trading p/atforms Eagle Tradf./s

dedicated, 'f'; volutionizing the way businesses engage in_commerce, e_rzsuring’ —

Trade

Establlshed W|th a passion for innovation and a commitment to excellence, Eagle
Trade is more than just a platform; it's a catalyst for business transformation. Our
cutting-edge technology, coupled with a deep understanding of market dynamics,

equips businesses with the tools they need to navigate the complexities of global
trade effortlessly.
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OUR VISION & MISSION
Trade
VISION

Our vision at Eagle Trade is to empower businesses of all sizes to expand their horizons, forge new :
partnerships, and unlock opportunities for growth on a global scale. We strive to break down barriers to e

, . ) ) e — —
trade, foster collaboration, and facilitate transactions with unparaljel-eic_i_e’_ffkgf_encry, —__:_a;’_;f_:zgig_:;;:::__;--; -
rive in today's dynamic marketplace. I e — ——
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MISSION -

At Eagle Trade,;\)v'e believe in the power of collaboration and synergy. Our platform brings together buyers
and sellers from around the world, creating a vibrant ecosystem where opportunities abound. Through
advan’ced'-an'alytics, robust security measures, and user-friendly interfaces, we provide businesses with the
tools they need to make informed decisions and seize opportunities with confidence.
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\6% DAILY SELF — TRADE |Nco'f
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SELF ROI INCOME

6% DAILYAUTO |
TRADE BENEFIT
90 DAYS
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90 DAYS PROFIT STATEMENT
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SINCE 2003

Days Funds Profit Funds
500 52 . 2872 ‘ 3044 : 16494 990 17483
530 3 562 | 32 | 3044 | 3227 2 | 17483 | 1049 | 18532
562 ‘ ‘ | 3227 | ' 3420 | 18532 | 1112 | 19644
596 g 53 | 34 | 3420 | 3626 | 19644 | 1179 | 20823
631 ; ' | 3626 | | 3843 5 | 20823 | 1249 | 22072
669 | '36 | 3843 | ' 4074 ‘ | 22072 | 1324 | 23397
709 78 ’ | 4074 | ) ‘ 4318 | 23397 | 1404 | 24801
752 76 ' 38 | 4318 | 4577 | 24801 | 1488 | 26289
797 : . | 39 | as77 | 4852 | 26289 | 1577 | 27866
845 5 ‘ | a852 | ‘ 5143 | 27866 | 1672 | 29538
895 ‘ | 5143 | : ‘ 5451 71 | 29538 | 1772 | 31310
949 ‘ | 42 | sas1 | T 5779 2 | 313170 | 1879 | 33189
1006 1066 | 43 | 8779 | 6125 ‘ | 33180 | 1991 | 35180
1066 1130 ' | 6125 | 6493 ‘ | 35180 | 2117 | 3729
1130 1198 ' 45 | 6493 | 3¢ ‘ 6882 5 | 372917 | 2237 | 39528
1198 > 1270 ‘ | 6882 | ' 7295 | 39528 | 2372 | 41900
1270 1346 | 47 | 7205 | : ’ 7733 77 | 41900 | 2514 | 44414
1346 1427 | a8 | 7733 | 8197 78 | 44414 | 2665 | 47079
1427 1513 ‘ | 8197 | ‘ 8689 79 | 47079 | 2825 | 49904
1513 1604 ‘ | 8689 | 9210 | 49904 | 2994 | 52898
1604 1700 ‘ | 9210 | 9763 | 52898 | 3174 | 56072
1700 1802 [ 52 | 9763 | 10348 || 82 | 56072 | 3364 | 59436
1802 1910 | 53 | 10348 | 10969 | 59436 | 3566 | 63002
1910 2024 ‘ | 10969 | 11628 | 63002 | 3780 | 66783
2024 2146 | 55 | 11628 12325 5| 66783 | 4007 | 70789
2146 2275 | 56 | 12325 13065 | 70789 | 4247 | 75037
2275 2411 ' 57 | 13065 | ' ' 13849 ‘ | 75037 | 4502 | 79539
2411 2556 ' | 13849 | ' 14679 | 79839 | 4772 | 84311
2556 2709 | 59 | 14679 | ‘ 15560 ‘ | 843117 | 5059 | 89370
2709 2872 | 60 | 15560 | ' 16494 | 89370 | 5362 | 94732




Days

90 DAYS PROFIT STATEMENT

Funds

1000
1060
1124
1191

1262
1338
1419
1504
1594
1689
1791

1898
2012
2133
2261

2397
2540
2693
2854
3026
3207
3400
3604
3820
4049
4292
4549
4822
5112
5418

Profit

1060
1124
1191

1262
1338
1419
1504
1594
1689
1791

1898
2012
2133
2261

2397
2540
2693
2854
3026
3207
3400
3604
3820
4049
4292
4549
4822
5112
5418
5743

Days

Funds
5743
6088
6453
6841
7251
7686
8147
8636
9154
9704
10286
10903
11557
12250
12985
13765
14590
15466
16394
17378
18420
19525
20697
21939
23255
24650
26129
27697
29359
31120

Profit

6088
6453
6841
7251
7686
8147
8636
9154
9704
10286
10903
11557
12250
12985
13765
14590
15466
16394
17378
18420
195285
20697
21939
23255
24650
26129
27697
29359
31120
32988

Days

Funds

32988
34967
37065
39289
41646
44145
46794
49601
52577
55732
59076
62620
66378
70360
74582
79057
83800
88828
94158
99808
105796
112144
118872
126005
133565
141579
150074
159078
168623
178740

Profit

1979
2098
2224
2357
2499
2649
2808
2976
3155
3344
3545
3757
3983
4222
4475
4743
5028
5330
5649
5988
6348
6729
7132
7560
8014
8495
9004
9545
10117
10724

34967
37065
39289
41646
44145
46794
49601
52577
55732
59076
62620
66378
70360
74582
79057
83800
88828
94158
99808
105796
112144
118872
126005
133565
141579
150074
159078
168623
178740
189465
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Days

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

90 DAYS PROFIT STATEMENT

Funds Profit Sum Days Funds Profit Sum Days Funds

2000 120 2120 31 11487 689 12176 61 65975
2120 127 2247 32 12176 731 12907 62 69934
2247 135 2382 33 12907 774 13681 63 74130
2382 143 2525 34 13681 821 14502 64 78578
2525 151 2676 35 14502 870 15372 65 83292
2676 161 2837 36 15372 922 16295 66 88290
2837 170 3007 || 37 16295 978 17272 || 67 | 93587
3007 180 3188 38 17272 1036 18309 || 68 | 99203
3188 191 3379 39 18309 1099 19407 | 69 | 105155
3379 203 3582 40 19407 1164 20571 || 70 | 111464
3582 215 3797 a1 20571 1234 21806 || 71 | 118152
3797 228 4024 a2 21806 1308 23114 || 72 | 125241
4024 241 4266 || 43 23114 1387 24501 || 73 | 132755
4266 256 4522 44 24501 1470 25971 || 74 | 140721
4522 271 4793 a5 25971 1558 27529 || 75 | 149164
4793 288 5081 46 27529 1652 29181 || 76 | 158114
5081 305 5386 a7 29181 1751 30932 || 77 | 167601
5386 323 5709 || 48 30932 1856 32788 || 78 | 177657
5709 343 6051 49 32788 1967 34755 || 79 | 188316
6051 363 6414 50 34755 2085 36840 || 80 | 199615
6414 385 6799 51 36840 2210 39051 | 81 | 211592
6799 408 7207 || 52 39051 2343 41394 || 82 | 224288
7207 432 7639 53 41394 2484 43877 || 83 | 237745
7639 458 8098 || 54 43877 2633 46510 || 84 | 252009
8098 486 8584 55 46510 2791 49301 || 85 | 267130
8584 515 9099 || 56 49301 2958 52259 || 86 | 283158
9099 546 9645 57 52259 3136 55394 || 87 | 300147
9645 579 10223 58 55394 3324 58718 || 88 | 318156
10223 613 10837 59 58718 3523 62241 || 89 | 337245
10837 650 11487 || 60 62241 3734 65975 || 90 | 357480

Profit

3959
4196
4448
4715
4998
5297
5615
5952
6309
6688
7089
7514
7965
8443
8950
9487
10056
10659
11299
11977
12696
13457
14265
15121
16028
16989
18009
19089
20235
21449

Sum

69934
74130
78578
83292
88290
93587
99203
105155
117464
118152
125241

132755
140721

149164
158114
167601

177657
188316
199615
211592
224288
237745
252009
267130
283158
300147
318156
337245
357480
378929
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Days

90 DAYS PROFIT STATEMENT

Funds

5000
5300
5618
5955
6312
6691
7093
7518
7969
8447
8954
9491
10061
10665
11305
11983
12702
13464
14272
15128
16036
16998
18018
19099
20245
21459
22747
24112
25558
27092

Profit

5300
5618
5955
6312
6691
7093
7518
7969
8447
8954
9491
10061
10665
11305
11983
12702
13464
14272
15128
16036
16998
18018
19099
20245
21459
22747
24112
25558
27092
28717

28717
30441
32267
34203
36255
38430
40736
43180
45771
48518
51429
54514
57785
61252
64927
68823
72952
77330
81969
86888
92101
97627
103484
109693
116275
123252
130647
138486
146795
155602

Profit

30441
32267
34203
36255
38430
40736
43180
45771
48518
51429
54514
57785
61252
64927
68823
72952
77330
81969
86888
92101
97627
103484
109693
116275
123252
130647
138486
146795
155602
164938

Days

Funds

164938
174835
185325
196444
208231

220725
233968
248006
262887
278660
295380
313102
331889
351802
372910
395285
419002
444142
470790
499038
528980
560719
594362
630024
667825
707895
750368
795390
843114
893701

Profit

9896
10490
11119
11787
12494
13243
14038
14880
15773
16720
17723
18786
19913
21108
22375
23717
25140
26649
28247
29942
31739
33643
35662
37801
40070
42474
45022
47723
50587
53622

174835
185325
196444
208231

220725
233968
248006
262887
278660
295380
313102
331889
351802
372910
395285
419002
444142
470790
499038
528980
560719
594362
630024
667825
707895
750368
795390
843114
893701
947323
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90 DAYS PROFIT STATEMENT

Funds

10000
10600
11236
11910
12625
13382
14185
15036
15938
16895
17908
18983
20122
21329
22609
23966
25404
26928
28543
30256
32071
33996
36035
38197
40489
42919
45494
48223
51117
54184

Profit

10600
11236
11910
12625
13382
14185
15036
15938
16895
17908
18983
20122
21329
22609
23966
25404
26928
28543
30256
32071
33996
36035
38197
40489
42919
45494
48223
51117
54184
57435

57435
60881
64534
68406
72510
76861
81473
86361
91543
97035
102857
109029
115570
122505
129855
137646
145905
154659
163939
173775
184202
195254
206969
219387
232550
246503
261293
276971
293589
311205

Profit

60881
64534
68406
72510
76861
81473
86361
91543
97035
102857
109029
115570
122505
129855
137646
145905
154659
163939
173775
184202
195254
206969
219387
232550
246503
261293
276971
293589
311205
329877

Days

Funds
329877
349670
370650
392889
416462
441450
467937
496013
525774
557320
590759
626205
663777
703604
745820
790569
838003
888284
941581
998075
1057960
1121438
1188724
1260047
1335650
1415789

1500736 |

1590781
1686227
1787401

Profit

19793
20980
22239
23573
24988
26487
28076
29761
31546
33439
35446
37572
39827
42216
44749
47434
50280
53297
56495
59885
63478
67286
71323
75603
80139
84947
90044
95447
101174
107244

349670
370650
392889
416462
441450
467937
496013
525774
557320
590759
626205
663777
703604
745820
790569
838003
888284
941581
998075
1057960
1121438
1188724
1260047
1335650
1415789
1500736
1590781
1686227
1787401
1894645
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90 DAYS PROFIT STATEMENT

20000
21200
22472
23820
25250
26765
28370
30073
31877
33790
35817
37966
40244
42659
45218
47931
50807
53855
57087
60512
64143
67991
72071
76395
80979
85837
90988
96447
102234
108368

21200
22472
23820
25250
26765
28370
30073
31877
33790
35817
37966
40244
42659
45218
47931
50807
53855
57087
60512
64143
67991
72071
76395
80979
85837
90988
96447
102234
108368
114870

Days

Funds

114870
121762
129068
136812
145021

153722
162945
172722
183085
194070
205714
218057
231141

245009
259710
275292
291810
309318
327877
347550
368403
390507
413938
438774
465100
493006
522587
553942
587179
622409

6892
7306
7744
8209
8701
9223
9777
10363
10985
11644
12343
13083
13868
14701
15583
16518
17509
18559
19673
20853
22104
23430
24836
26326
27906
29580
31355
33237
35231
37345

121762
129068
136812
145021

153722
162945
172722
183085
194070
205714
218057
231141

245009
259710
275292
291810
309318
327877
347550
368403
390507
413938
438774
465100
493006
522587
553942
587179
622409
659754

Days

Funds

659754
699339
741299
785777
832924
882899
935873
992026
1051547
1114640
1181519
1252410
1327554
1407208
1491640
1581138
1676007
1776567
1883161
1996151
2115920

2242875

2377448
2520094
2671300
2831578
3001473
3181561

3372455 |

3574802

39585
41960
44478
47147
49975
52974
56152
59522
63093
66878
70891
75145
79653
84432
89498
94868
100560
106594
112990
119769
126955
134573
142647
151206
160278
169895
180088
190894
202347
214488

699339
741299
785777
832924
882899
935873
992026
1051547
1114640
1181519
1252410
1327554
1407208
1491640
1581138
1676007
1776567
1883161
1996151
2115920
2242875
2377448
2520094
2671300
2831578
3001473
3181561
3372455
3574802
3789290
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YOU
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L1 1S A USER REGISTERED WITH A DIRECT INVITE CODE

L2 IS A USER REGISTERED USING THE L1 USER INVITATION CODE

L3 IS A USER REGISTERED USING THE L2 USER INVITATION CODE

THE BROKEN LEVEL IS DIVIDED INTO 6 LEVELS ACCORDING TO THE MEMBER OF
LOWER- LEVEL MEMBERS WHO REACHARGE .EACH LEVEL HAS DIFFERENT REWARDS
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SPONSOR INCOME SPONSOR DAILY SALARY INCOME

BROKEN TOTAL NO | L1 RECHARGE TARGET | MONTHLY

_~| LEVEL OFRECHARG | USER(REQUIR | SALARY DAYS | SALARY 2

E USER (L1- e
12-13) —

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3 68 15 2300 1 day 7500
LEVEL 4 198 45 5300 2 days 12000
LEVEL 5 500 70 11000 3 days 20000

LEVEL 6
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